
OBRA 4D STANDINGS 
Name Horse Points OBRA $ Placings Races

1 Cindy Jessen 300 1319.12 20 20
2 Kimberly Olson 254 1718 16 17
3 Kaylee Hoffman 184 455 12 13
4 Cassandra Schrunk 182 1216.01 12 17
5 Courtney Schudel 1 162 745.84 12 20
6 Tasha Ballstaedt 162 348.58 14 16
7 Heather Greene 152 487.02 13 20
8 Shanna Schneider 150 866.33 11 17
9 Sabrina Frolov 142 276 10 13

10 Deanna Nelson 134 336.77 13 14
11 Brandy Groce 134 305.88 10 12
12 Dani Grant 1 124 690.29 9 12
13 Cindy Bridges 124 618.18 8 8
14 Jade Ballstaedt 124 317.97 9 16
15 Amber Moore 1 116 1287.48 9 11
16 Mahrisa Paluck 1 114 956.6 9 12
17 Joy Matthews 112 215 10 12
18 Brandy Bailey 1 106 941.15 6 8
19 Rachel Paakaula 106 443.59 7 10
20 Paisley Grant 100 651.5 8 11
21 Stacey Hardin 98 326.33 7 10
22 Adalynn Harrington 90 61.82 8 12
23 Sarah Brinkman 88 888.84 7 12
24 Marcie Stewart 86 206.47 7 8
25 Gracie Helfrich 80 253.09 8 10
26 Gracie Borntrager 1 78 124 7 10
27 Emery Raxter 76 493.74 4 4
28 Ainsley Sauvageau 76 238 5 6
29 Jeannette Etchebarne 66 642 5 6
30 Kailee Pepple 62 85.09 5 8
31 Paige Glennon 58 258.81 4 8



32 Morgan McCombs 56 164 4 6
33 Jerri Mann 54 308.27 4 5
34 Peyton May 48 228.83 3 4
35 Karen Richter 1 44 101 5 5
36 Tori Turner 44 0 6 10
37 Becky Bangle 42 284.49 3 5
38 Bekkie Bowerman 40 253 2 4
39 Mary Etzel 38 238.23 0 2
40 Toni Turner 38 121 5 7
41 Brandy Bailey 2 36 130.61 5 8
42 Malisa Anderson 34 229.58 2 6
43 Jessica Gilbert 1 32 181 3 7
44 Courtney Schudel 2 32 138.93 4 6
45 Addisyn Baker 32 105.59 4 4
46 Keirstin Miller 30 109.05 2 9
47 Mahrisa Paluck 2 28 0 3 11
48 Andrea Brown 26 85.78 3 6
49 Courtney Berreth 26 0 3 4
50 Sandee Foster-Yanez 26 0 2 2
51 Autumn Mitchell 24 45.65 2 2
52 Paige Lantz 24 39.09 3 6
53 Alisa Helfrich 24 37.5 2 4
54 Rhonda Turner 24 0 3 7
55 Shannon Prater 20 170 1 1
56 Stephanie Searls 20 56 2 7
57 Mackenzie Parks 20 32.61 2 2
58 Gracie Borntrager 2 20 0 3 6
59 Melanie Harris 20 0 2 4
60 Zoe Behrens-Martens 1 20 0 2 4
61 Kortni Kirby 18 108.05 1 1
62 Paisley Williamson 1 18 53 1 2
63 Michaela Camas Johnson 16 20 1 1
64 Ally Townsend 16 0 3 5



65 Dakota Harmon 1 14 0 1 4
66 Amber Moore 2 12 182.86 2 3
67 Aspen Ruegger 1 12 119.4 1 4
68 Megan Etchebarne 12 12 1 2
69 Austin Hartwig 12 0 1 4
70 Katie Barnhart 10 0 1 6
71 Kimber Joachim 1 8 85.4 1 2
72 Emma Chick 8 0 1 4
73 Karen Richter 2 8 0 1 3
74 Piper Jablonski 8 0 1 3
75 Shaila Wegener 8 0 1 3
76 Shawna Leslie 6 0 2 12
77 Amanda Burns 6 0 2 2
78 Dani Grant 2 6 0 1 2
79 Lindsey Moughler 6 0 1 2
80 Jessica Gilbert 2 4 0 1 3
81 Marie Ellis 2 0 1 7
82 Kaytie Henricks 0 0 0 5
83 Aspen Ruegger 2 0 0 0 4
84 Zoe Behrens-Martens 2 0 0 0 4
85 Darci Raxter 0 0 0 3
86 Mahrisa Paluck 3 0 0 0 2
87 Kimber Joachim 2 0 0 0 2
88 Chanley Raxter 0 0 0 2
89 Alexis Gibson 0 0 0 1
90 Brittany Ross 0 0 0 0
91 Caylee Teeters 0 0 0 0
92 Jackie Hamper 0 0 0 0
93 Dakota Harmon 2 0 0 0 0
94 Mare Walsh 0 0 0 0
95 Amanda Henderson 0 0 0 0
96 Collette Zacarias 0 0 0 0
97 Shelly Mitchell 0 0 0 0



98 Kym VanBergen 0 0 0 0
99 Chris Bruns 0 0 0 0

100 Paisley Williamson 2 0 0 0 0
101 Hailey Heil 0 0 0 0
102 Garland Burdock 0 0 0 0

OBRA UNLIMITED STANDINGS -
Name Horse Points OBRA $ Placings Races

1 Cindy Jessen Vinny 306 289.4 20 20
2 Shanna Schneider Pistol 238 590.72 13 17
3 Brandy Bailey Tizzy 190 475.56 10 10
4 Deanna Nelson Murphy 174 409.6 10 10
5 Mahrisa Paluck Fry 150 35 10 12
6 Brandy Groce Zee 130 0 12 12
7 Cassandra Shrunk Rio 104 198.8 6 6
8 Ainsley Sauvageau Sage 72 112 6 6
9 Jessica Sandberg Princess 70 204.22 4 4

10 Peyton May Bella 42 0 3 3
11 Malisa Anderson Soldier 20 52.5 1 5
12 Autumn Mitchell Ty 20 0 2 2
13 Jeanette Etchebarne Ryder 0 0 0 0
14 Bekkie Bowerman Old Greg 0 0 0 0
15 Chris Bruns Donut 0 0 0 0
16 David Trachsel Carson 0 0 0 0

OBRA $3500 STANDINGS 
Name Horse Points OBRA $ LTE $ Placings Races

1 Dani Grant Rosetta 218 410.15 3945.97 12 12
2 Gracie Helfrich Nikki 204 222.6 3667.69 12 12
3 Rachel Paakaula Desi 194 415.87 3435.45 10 10
4 Adalynn Harrington Dustee 184 56 1548.65 12 12
5 Mahrisa Paluck Filly 176 212.62 1689.9 10 12
6 Stephanie Searls Pistol 98 26.25 2282.25 6 7



7 Gracie Borntrager Breeze 40 84 3339.92 2 4
8 Brittany Ross Me 32 0 1051 2 3
9 Amber Moore Paisley 28 0 1565.87 2 2

10 Kimber Joachim Peach 28 0 1546.79 2 2
11 Alexis Gibson Chex 26 0 2127 2 2
12 Lindsey Moughler Lil 20 42 1740 1 2
13 Caylee Teeters Chex 0 0 2621 0 0
14 Amanda Henderson Eclipse 0 0 3250.55 0 0

Name Horse Points OBRA $ LTE $ Placings Races
 OBRA $1000 STANDINGS  

1 Tasha Ballstaedt Boogie 272 342 834.58 16 16
2 Courtney Schudel Charley 252 311.62 1565.48 18 20
3 Becky Bangle Rocket 96 275.62 750.1 5 5
4 Brittany Ross Alice 96 56 500.62 8 8
5 Kailee Pepple Alibi 90 217 831.49 6 6
6 Amber Moore Charlee 80 277.25 1371.12 4 4
7 Aubrey Hubel JD 72 197.76 1677.95 4 4
8 Brandy Bailey Hank 70 137.2 137.2 4 4
9 Morgan McCombs Mystery 64 59 946 4 6

10 Ellie Ellis KC 64 35 635 5 6
11 Paige Glennon Fuego 62 146.5 455.25 6 8
12 Crystal Hartwig Stash 56 0 0 4 4
13 Dakota Harmon Lucille 56 0 31.23 4 4
14 Tori Turner Dutch 54 26.25 341.75 6 8
15 Marie Ellis Jasper 54 0 779.03 4 4
16 Dani Grant Tuf 44 107.5 355.13 3 6
17 Sandee Foster-Yanez Doc 34 0 561.5 2 2
18 Chanley Raxter Snookie 18 65 412 1 4
19 Jackie Hamper Remuda 18 0 0 2 2
20 Kenzie McIsaac-MengucciJoe 16 0 0 1 1
21 Shaila Wegener Maggie 14 0 39.2 1 1
22 Kortni Kirby Midget 14 0 0 1 1



23 Melanie Harris Dixie 0 0 28 0 2
24 Gracie Borntrager Skookum 0 0 865.5 0 2
25 Collette Zacarias Kinicki 0 0 0 0 1
26 Amanda Burns Blaze 0 0 230 0 0
27 Dakota Harmon Zeus 0 0 0 0 0
28 Shelly Mitchell Flirt 0 0 0 0 0
29 Bekkie Bowerman Dougie 0 0 0 0 0
30 Garland Burdock Bounder 0 0 0 0 0

 OBRA ROOKIE STANDINGS
NAME POINTS OBRA$ Placings Races

1 Becky Bangle 96 413.29 5 5
2 Tori Turner 84 147.25 7 10
3 Aubrey Hubel 72 197.76 4 4
4 Ellie Ellis 64 35 5 6
5 Addisyn Baker 32 105.59 4 4
6 Austin Hartwig 12 0 1 4
7 Alexis Gibson 0 0 0 0
8 Collette Zacarias 0 0 0 0
9 Kenzie McIsaac 0 0 0 0


